
Overall Race Results
05/30/2021
2021 SPRING SERIES RD 5
FL GA SPORTS COMMITTEE Page 1 of 34

Printed: 09:58 pm

Overall

50cc SUPER RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Ormond Beach, FLSterling ZivitskiKTM213

2 22Daytona Beach, FLTanner BeuteKTM108

3 33Nashville, GABrayden GillaspyKTM612
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Overall

50cc 4-6
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Middleburg, FLCarter HolmesYAM77

2 22Glen Saint Mary, FLGunner WilsonYAM520

3 35Macclenny, FLHudson WorkmanYAM716

4 44Hahira, GAKasey TaylorYAM23/

5 53Michael HallCOB7

6 66Hilliard, FLAreyna LeeYAM244

7 77Middleburg, FLCooper NemecCOB10

8 88Nashville, GABrayden GillaspyKTM612
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Overall

50cc NON RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

23033551 12Bunnell, FLMoto HarrisCOB314

2 21Yulee, FLGaage ChiaveriniCOB15

3 34Deland, FLJojo CaliendoKTM103

4 43Sarasota, FLNathan KernanSUZ89

5 56Kingsland, GARaylan SeagravesCOB912

6 65Melbourne, FLLandon JeffwatCOB777

7 77Middleburg, FLCarter HolmesYAM77

8 810Titusville, FLTre WilliamsUN7

9 99Lake Park, GABraylyn EvansCOB26

10 1011Glen Saint Mary, FLGunner WilsonYAM520

11 1112Michael HallCOB7/

12 DNS8Palm Coast, FLJames BlondinCOB23
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Overall

65cc RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Newberry, FLCade RockKTM7

2 22East Palatka, FLBrantley FridellKTM175

3 34Fernandina Beach, FLCorbin ChildersHSK983

4 43Mason BlantonKAW43

5 DNS5Jacksonville, FLBrody TinsleyKTM2

6 DNS6Patterson, GADominick GeorgettiKAW/
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Overall

65cc 6-9
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12Homosassa, FLWhaylen LeggKTM12

2 21Sarasota, FLGrayson BussiereHSK374

3 43Branford, FLEli BassKTM17

4 54Saint Augustine, FLWaylon KesslerYAM18

5 66Sarasota, FLNathan KernanCOB999x

6 88East Palatka, FLBrantley FridellKTM175

7 97Mason BlantonKAW43

8 3DNFParrish, FLCarter HildebrandKTM237

9 DNF5Newberry, FLCade RockKTM7

10 7DNFTampa, FLPete PalorKAW999/
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Overall

85cc RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Ormond Beach, FLJackson HawrylukKTM371

2 22Ormond Beach, FLPaxton ZivitskiYAM210

3 33Middleburg, FLBrock AraujoKAW13

4 45Palm Coast, FLJayden WilsonYAM529

5 94Brooksville, FLMathew PeroKTM224

6 59Camilla, GAJackson HarrisKTM729

7 610Bell, FLMacy PhilmanKTM716

8 88Brunswick, GAGabriel BrownYAM226

9 117Oateen, FLAnthony BurkeKAW627

10 712Cantonment, FLCameron GreenHON01

11 1011Jacksonville, FLArmand CenicerosKTM18

12 156Parrish, FLCarter HildebrandKTM237

377615013 1213Belleview, FLLainey SheehanCOB723

14 1315Orlando, FLGrayson McclingYAM13/

15 1414High Springs, FLKyleigh McgrawKAW96
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Overall

85cc 12-15
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

22339371 11Pierson, FLLogan MortbergKTM317

2 23Brunswick, GATegan HuffKTM11

3 32Zephyrhills, FLMichael ThompsonKTM19

22343584 44Green Cove Springs, FLRobby GoadKTM213

21991505 56Nobleton, FLGavyn ThurgoodKTM203

6 75Blackshear, GALandon PeacockKTM17

7 89Saint Augustine, FLIsaac HendersonKTM345

8 98Odessa, FLMason BourgeoisKTM378

9 107Waycross, GABrandon CardellHON405

10 1212Gray, GAOwen HowellHSK100

11 1313Glen Saint Mary, FLConner WilsonYAM247

222398112 621Tampa, FLLeeland PfeifferHSK488

13 1117Jack ShayGAS28

14 1414Jacksonville, FLHayden GravesKAW13/

313494415 1811Jacksonville, FLHayden NineslingKTM99

16 1515Brooksville, FLMathew PeroKTM224

232447817 2010Leesburg, GALandon G. BarnhillKTM152

18 1616Yulee, FLEthan McfeelyKAW76

19 1718Oateen, FLAnthony BurkeKAW627

20 1920Ponte Vedra Beach, FLLewis HaroldKAW27

21 DNS19Cantonment, FLCameron GreenHON01

DNS DNSDNSPonte Vedra Bch, FLJames HaroldUN9
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Overall

85cc NON RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

22339371 11Pierson, FLLogan MortbergKTM317

30969042 22Jacksonville, FLBrennon HarrisonYAM904

3 35Brunswick, GATegan HuffKTM11

22165804 53Okeechobee, FLCarter ClayGAS876

22343585 46Green Cove Springs, FLRobby GoadKTM213

22239816 77Tampa, FLLeeland PfeifferHSK488

7 612Saint Augustine, FLIsaac HendersonKTM345

8 810Jack ShayGAS28

9 911Blackshear, GALandon PeacockKTM17

10 129Homosassa, FLColton LeggKTM1

323130111 1315Sumterville, FLJake RobertsKTM971

12 1513Odessa, FLMason BourgeoisKTM378

13 1019Waycross, GABrandon CardellHON405

223392914 1118Belleview, FLKacey SheehanHSK59

15 1417St. Johns, FLNathan TwiggKTM612

16 DNF4Zephyrhills, FLMichael ThompsonKTM19

311043917 1814Deltona, FLColton DericoKTM80

219915018 DNF8Nobleton, FLGavyn ThurgoodKTM203

19 1921Glen Saint Mary, FLConner WilsonYAM247

20 1625Sarasota, FLJaxon BrestenHSK23

21 2022Brunswick, GACierra HuffKTM5

313494422 1727Jacksonville, FLHayden NineslingKTM99

23 2123Jacksonville, FLHayden GravesKAW13/

24 2224Yulee, FLEthan McfeelyKAW76

322800625 2326Folkston, GANoah RestrepoKAW143

26 DNS16Ormond Beach, FLEthan BarabUN451

232447827 DNS20Leesburg, GALandon G. BarnhillKTM152
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Overall

16-24 YEARS OLD
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

30626791 12Debary, FLBrock KreimeierKTM144

2 21Ormond Beach, FLTyler BaranHON450

3 36O Brien, FLTrevor LintonHON17

4 45Sebastian, FLJustin IppolitoHSK51

5 54Kingsland, GAChandler MerrierHON114

6 63Newberry, FLLevi DurstKTM766
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Overall

WOMENS OPEN NON RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Roberta, GACora LeonhardtKTM88

22339292 23Belleview, FLKacey SheehanHSK75

3 36Hilliard, FLBrooke StreetHON98

4 47Jacksonville Beach, FLLauryn HaroldYAM513

5 58Saint Augustine, FLKiyah DavisKAW17

6 69Sebastian, FLWhitney BondKTM722

7 710Green Cove Springs, FLHattie BramlittHON131

8 811Callahan, FLCorbin WilkenSUZ15

30078509 DNS2Yulee, FLHayzley FreemanYAM850

200290310 DNS4Grand Island, FLRamsey HendersonKTM140

322395011 DNS5Ormond Beach, FLKristen WashingtonHSK55

DNS DNSDNSPort Orange, FLKatlin NapolskiYAM63
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Overall

25 +
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

07335471 11Macclenny, FLTanner HughesHON893

2 23Macclenny, FLJosh EvansKTM196

4578293 32Daytona Beach, FLBryce DavisYAM938

34085514 45Cairo, GAElliot ButlerGAS16

34081885 54Cairo, GAJoe CarterKAW11

6 66Lake Park, GABret EvansKTM26
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Overall

35 +
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Deland, FLClinton FrankKAW53

29047192 22Bunnell, FLCj HarrisKTM314

3 33Tallahassee, FLRob NovakHSK94

4 44Ormond Beach, FLJohn HawrylukKTM73

39255505 66Jacksonville, FLKyle McdowellKAW126

6 DNF5Hahira, GAKasey Taylor SrUN23
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Overall

45 +
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

32102781 21Riceboro, GAWilliam ManorHON5

2 13Goose Creek, SCBrenner WashelHON271

21022163 32Callahan, FLKirk SvobodaKAW528

6049524 44Ridgeland, SCCraig CoolerHON44

5 56Tallahassee, FLJessie KeaheyKTM106

6 65Zephyrhills, FLJeff ThomsonYAM218

7 77Deltona, FLRaymond BurrKAW770

09647548 DNS8St. Augustine, FLPreston TysonKAW41

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



Overall Race Results
05/30/2021
2021 SPRING SERIES RD 5
FL GA SPORTS COMMITTEE Page 14 of 34

Printed: 09:58 pm

Overall

55 +
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

3805051 12Callahan, FLMark ShieldsYAM21

21022162 21Callahan, FLKirk SvobodaKAW528

6049523 33Ridgeland, SCCraig CoolerHON44

7259904 44Waycross, GASteve PettyHON26

8478425 55Jacksonville, FLRandee LipscombHON176

6 66Deltona, FLRaymond BurrKAW770
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Overall

YOUTH 105-250F UNDER 15
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Summerfield, FLTodd Haverstock JrUN185

2816871DNS DNSDNSDeltona, FLMichael DericoUN818
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Overall

VET RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Jacksonville, FLSam JewellHON44

2 33Guyton, GATim BileyHON424

23244763 42Statesboro, GASpencer MascarelloYAM814

T3570264 26Yulee, FLMike EllingtonHON241

5 54Tallahassee, FLJessie KeaheyKTM106

6 65Jacksonville, FLShawn NineslingKTM999

39255507 77Jacksonville, FLKyle McdowellKAW126
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Overall

VET MONEY 100% PAYBACK
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

8386961 12Saint Augustine, FLKyle CroninHON959

2 21Jacksonville, FLRichie KaseyKAW101

29047193 33Bunnell, FLCj HarrisKTM314

4 44Goose Creek, SCBrenner WashelHON271

0964754DNF DNSDNFSt. Augustine, FLPreston TysonKAW41

DNF DNSDNFTallahassee, FLRob NovakHSK94
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Overall

2- STROKE OPEN
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 21Roberta, GACora LeonhardtKTM88

8372882 13Vero Beach, FLJustin BondKTM722

3 32Gainesville, FLPayton PittsKTM7

22239814 44Tampa, FLLeeland PfeifferHSK488

5 56Gray, GAOwen HowellHSK100

6 67Summerfield, FLTodd Haverstock JrUN185

32239507 DNS5Ormond Beach, FLKristen WashingtonHSK55
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Overall

250cc RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Callahan, FLJoshua PlessKAW9

20029032 42Grand Island, FLRamsey HendersonKTM140

3 25Ormond Beach, FLJohn HawrylukKTM73

4 34Jacksonville, FLAustin DavisKAW110

5 56Saint Augustine, FLEric HendersonKTM72

6 67Summerfield, FLTodd Haverstock JrUN185

7 78Bell, FLLacy PhilmanKAW717

8 89Orange Park, FLKevin SchweickertHON115

9 DNF3Callahan, FLEthan HainesKTM88

10 DNS10Port Orange, FLKatlin NapolskiYAM63

11 DNS11St Augustine, FLJoshua MarshallKAW717/

12 DNS12Midway, GARoderick WilsonHON48

DNS DNSDNSBluffton, SCDiego KayserYAM16/
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Overall

250cc NON RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

28643011 12Richmond Hill, GAChristopher PooleHON247

2 24Brunswick, GACale ThorpeKTM12

3 63Tifton, GACayden UnderwoodYAM2

34085514 37Cairo, GAElliot ButlerGAS16

30626795 48Debary, FLBrock KreimeierKTM144

6 75Sebastian, FLJustin IppolitoHSK51

7 96Gainesville, FLPayton PittsKTM7

8 511Ormond Beach, FLTyler BaranHON450

30078509 109Yulee, FLHayzley FreemanYAM850

10 812Bluffton, SCMason BrahmSUZ293

T35702511 1110Yulee, FLBailey EllingtonHON241

12 1213Callahan, FLAndrew YearyYAM19

281687113 DNS1Deltona, FLMichael DericoUN818

325080614 DNS14Jacksonville, FLRyan GardnerKTM991
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Overall

450cc RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Jacksonville, FLSam JewellHON44/

2 22Jacksonville, FLAustin DavisKAW110

3 44St Johns, FLBrent TatkeKTM864

4 53O Brien, FLGeorge GrayKAW427

5 36Callahan, FLEthan HainesKTM88

6 65Palm Coast, FLBrandon WilsonYAM463

7 77Ormond Beach, FLRyan ZivitskiYAM402

DNS DNSDNSBluffton, SCDiego KayserYAM16/
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Overall

450cc NON RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Colorado Springs, CORylan MinsonUN1

07335472 23Macclenny, FLTanner HughesHON893

28643013 36Richmond Hill, GAChristopher PooleHON247

32130754 45Bryceville, FLCole WolfeKAW140

5 67Deland, FLClinton FrankKAW53

6 514Roberta, GACora LeonhardtKTM88

7 911Kingsland, GAChandler MerrierHON114

T3570258 815Yulee, FLBailey EllingtonHON241

32102789 7DNFRiceboro, GAWilliam ManorHON5

320370610 DNS2Deltona, FLCole HarleyHON100

11 DNS4Wading River, NYChandler BlondiHSK619

12 DNS8Brunswick, GACale ThorpeKTM12

13 DNS9Tifton, GACayden UnderwoodYAM2

14 DNS10Newberry, FLLevi DurstKTM766

15 DNS12Bluffton, SCMason BrahmSUZ293

16 DNS13St Augustine, FLJp RogeroHSK717

3250806DNS DNSDNSJacksonville, FLRyan GardnerKTM991

2816871DNS DNSDNSDeltona, FLMichael DericoUN818
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Overall

SUPER RESTRICTED BIG BIKE
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Saint Augustine, FLKiyah DavisKAW17

2 22Jacksonville Beach, FLLauryn HaroldYAM513

3 33Brunswick, GAKevin C. JonesHON526

4 44Jacksonville, FLAaron ThompsonHON98

5 55Green Cove Springs, FLLee KitchensHON228

6 66Justin TurnerYAM216

7 77Savannah, GAJarret HasrinHON288

8 88Midway, GARoderick WilsonHON48

9 DNF9Jacksonville, FLMike TinsleyHON77
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Overall

SUPER RESTRICTED LITTLE BIKE
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Mason BlantonKAW43

2 24Ponte Vedra Beach, FLLewis HaroldKAW27

3 42Patterson, GADominick GeorgettiKAW/

4 35Ponte Vedra Bch, FLJames HaroldUN9

5 56Jacksonville, FLBrody TinsleyKTM2

6 DNF3Monticello, FLJames ParkerKAW613

DNS DNSDNSJacksonville, FLBen NabloKAW979
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Overall

OPEN MONEY 150% PAYBACK
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12Colorado Springs, CORylan MinsonUN1

32037062 31Deltona, FLCole HarleyHON100

28871353 23Palm Coast, FLBrett MeadeYAM147

4578294 44Daytona Beach, FLBryce DavisYAM938

5 DNF5Wading River, NYChandler BlondiHSK619
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Overall

65cc NON RESTRICTED
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

31349461 11Jacksonville, FLBlake NineslingKTM999

2 23Homosassa, FLWhaylen LeggKTM12

3 32Sarasota, FLGrayson BussiereHSK374

4 45Fleming Island, FLBrighton CisnerrosYAM237

5 64Parrish, FLCarter HildebrandKTM237/

6 5DNSTampa, FLPete PalorKAW999/
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Overall

50cc 7-9
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

23033551 12Bunnell, FLMoto HarrisCOB314

2 21Yulee, FLGaage ChiaveriniCOB15

3 33Sarasota, FLNathan KernanCOB89

4 44Deland, FLJojo CaliendoKTM103

5 56Melbourne, FLLandon JeffwatCOB777

6 65Kingsland, GARaylan SeagravesCOB912

7 77Palm Coast, FLJames BlondinCOB23

8 810Titusville, FLTre WilliamsCOB7/

9 99Ormond Beach, FLSterling ZivitskiKTM213

10 108Lake Park, GABraylyn EvansCOB26

11 1211Valdosta, GADonte BeaufordKTM13

12 11DNFDaytona Beach, FLTanner BeuteKTM108
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Overall

65cc 10-11
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

31349461 11Jacksonville, FLBlake NineslingKTM999

2 22Fleming Island, FLBrighton CisnerrosYAM237/

3 33Fernandina Beach, FLCorbin ChildersHSK983
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85cc 9-11
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

30969041 11Jacksonville, FLBrennon HarrisonYAM904

22165802 23Okeechobee, FLCarter ClayGAS876

31104393 42Deltona, FLColton DericoKTM80

4 34Homosassa, FLColton LeggKTM1

32313015 65Sumterville, FLJake RobertsKTM971

6 57Sarasota, FLJaxon BrestenHSK23

36914607 78Cocoa, FLAlden LeidichUN3

8 89Ormond Beach, FLJackson HawrylukKTM371

9 1010Ormond Beach, FLPaxton ZivitskiYAM210

10 1111Cairo, GAKayden CarrawayHSK348

11 1212Camilla, GAJackson HarrisKTM729

322800612 916Folkston, GANoah RestrepoKAW143

13 DNF6Ormond Beach, FLEthan BarabUN451

322859414 1314Hilliard, FLJada ConnerYAM116

377615015 1413Belleview, FLLainey SheehanCOB723

16 1515Orlando, FLGrayson McclingYAM13/
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Overall

50cc (4-6) SHAFT DR
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Middleburg, FLCarter HolmesYAM77

2 22Glen Saint Mary, FLGunner WilsonYAM520

3 34Macclenny, FLHudson WorkmanYAM716

4 46Hilliard, FLAreyna LeeYAM244

5 55Hahira, GAKasey TaylorYAM23/

6 83Michael HallCOB7

7 67Middleburg, FLCooper NemecCOB10

8 78Saint Augustine, FLTyson KesslerYAM32

9 910Daytona Beach, FLTanner BeuteKTM8

10 119Cairo, GAGriffin CarterYAM338

11 1011Middleburg, FLCutler WigginsCOB711

12 1212Tallahassee, FLThorin NovakYAM812

13 1313Lake Park, GACayden EvansYAM101
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Overall

PLUS 60
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

7259901 11Waycross, GASteve PettyHON26

2 22Callahan, FLStuart WilkenHON19
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Overall

50cc BEG
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Macclenny, FLHudson WorkmanYAM716

2 22Hahira, GAKasey TaylorYAM23/

3 33Valdosta, GADonte BeaufordKTM13

4 45Cairo, GAGriffin CarterYAM338

5 54Saint Augustine, FLTyson KesslerYAM32

6 67Middleburg, FLCorbin AraujoYAM23

7 76Middleburg, FLCutler WigginsCOB711

8 DNS8Tallahassee, FLThorin NovakYAM812
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Overall

VET NOVICE
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

8386961 11Saint Augustine, FLKyle CroninHON959

34081882 32Cairo, GAJoe CarterKAW11

34085513 43Cairo, GAElliot ButlerGAS16

4 26Macclenny, FLJosh EvansKTM196

32102785 54Riceboro, GAWilliam ManorHON5

6 65Leesburg, GAMichael BarnhillKAW151

8372887 DNS7Vero Beach, FLJustin BondKTM722/

09647548 DNS8St. Augustine, FLPreston TysonKAW41

380505DNF DNSDNFCallahan, FLMark ShieldsYAM21
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Overall

Veteran Warrior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 DNF1Leesburg, GAMichael BarnhillKAW151

2 DNF2O Brien, FLGeorge GrayKAW427

3 DNF3Callahan, FLAndrew YearyYAM19

39255504 DNF4Jacksonville, FLKyle McdowellKAW126
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